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Helping you is what we do

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

RUSH HOUR OPEN HOUSE TONIGHT 6-8 PM OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
3+1 bdrs & 2 full baths
* Amazing curbside
appeal * Quiet sought-
after street * Updated
open concept kitchen
&beautifully renovated
main bath * Garage +
parking for 5 cars *

20’6”x 6’4” workshop w/hydro * Call Susan for a tour of
this beautiful home * $499,900

Freehold end-unit town-
home * Just under 2000
sq ft + mostly finished
bsmt * Open concept
updated kit. & F/R w/
cathedral ceiling & F/P *
Hardwood onmain floor
* 3 bdr & 4 baths * Lots

of updates: windows, shingles, furnace & more * Garage +
4-car dbl drive * Call Susan before it’s gone * $469,500

47MARILYNCRESCENT,GEORGETOWN 17 JAMES YOUNG DR, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4 PM

220 MILLER DRIVE
GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN 2-4 PM
42 SPRUCE BLVD

ACTON

BELL
Sell With Bell

DIRECT: 416-432-2009
EMAIL: michelle@sellwithbell.ca

ROYAL LEPAGE Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage | Independently Owned and Operated

BEAUTIFUL
CORNER LOT!
Located walking

distance to school,
park and shops

this lovely 2360 sq
ft home features a 9ft ceilings on main floor, a modern

bright layout, hardwood floors, 4 spacious bedrooms. Fully
fenced yard and double car garage.

$579,900 $512,900

THIS ONE WILL
SPOIL YOU!

Wonderful detached
home has no wasted
space. Huge bright

maple kitchen,
oversized living room with hardwood and gas fireplace. Master
with private ensuite. 2 other bedrooms share a Jack and Jill
washroom. Enjoy watching the game/movies in the basement

media room. The list goes on...

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

WHY RENT?
When you can own your own 3-bedroom townhouse with
many upgrades. Dark Hardwood floors on main floor,
dining room boasts California shutters and walkout to
private yard. Master has walk in closet and 4-piece
ensuite.Detached garage, family friendly neighborhood
and close to shopping. $322,999.

STUNNING TOP TO BOTTOM!
This 4 bedroom family home is situated on a quiet
street, premium lot. Fully renovated kitchen with
pantry and bright breakfast area with large
windows overlooking mature yard. Gleaming
hardwood floors in family, living and dining rooms.
Master has ensuite and walk in closet. $699,900.

NEW pricE

BEAUTIFUL VIEWS!
Beautiful 3 bedroom stone home on premium lot backing
onto protected wooded area. Updated kitchen with lots of
storage, original wood floors in living/dining room and large
windows. Separate family roomwith gas fireplace andmain
floor laundry. Close to shopping park and school $364,900. 9 GLEN crEScENT DriVE

OpEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4pM, 18 THOMpSON Dr., GEOrGETOWNOpEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4pM, 105 BArD BLVD. #51, GUELpH

OpEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4pM, 52 TrAFALGAr rD., HiLLSBUrGH
NEW pricE SOLD

BY MONCKTON
SOLD
BY MONCKTON

26 HALL rD. #604

5 Sandalwood Dr., Ballinafad

Chris
Thompson**

Michael
Oles*

Cindy
Cadeau*

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 5 Sandalwood Dr., Ballinfad

10 MINS TO GEORGETOWN GO $676,500

COMING SOON! $369,900

COUNTRY LIVING CLOSE TO TOWN $638,900

MOVE IN REadY 4 bEdROOM $339,900

WaLK TO GO, PaRKS & aRT THEaTRE $417,000
www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

*Sales Representative
**Client Care

3 bdRM, OPEN CONCEPT, NICELY UPdaTEd $495,000

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4 8 Eagleview Way, Georgetown

You can’t go wrong when you have the right MAAN for the job!

Mary Maan, Anthony Maan, Emma Maan
Sales Representatives

Mary Maan,
Sales

Representative

www.TheMaan.Ca
905-877-8262

2012

CUSTOM BUILT IN THE GLEN
Custom built 2 storey home on 1.78 acres in GlenWilliams. Nestled at the top of the Ravine with mature trees surrounding you. 4+1
bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, finished walk out basement. Call Mary or Emma for more information.

$749,000

GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW
Solid 3+1 bedroom, two bathroom bungalow with a garage on a 50 x 119 ft lot! Renovated kitchen with granite counters, renovated

washrooms, lots of updates. Call Mary or Emma to view.

$407,500

$899,000 Open House Sunday 2-4pm

CUSTOM BUILT ON AN ExECUTIvE HALTON CUL-DE-SAC
1.8 Acres Of Professionally Landscaped Grounds, Lighting On Timers, Invisible Dog Fencing, Circular Driveway With Triple Car

Garage, Interlocking Walkways, Tiered Deck Pre-Wired For Hot Tub & Cedar Gazebo With Hydro. 4 Bdrms, 3 Baths, Entertainment
Sized Kitchen Fully Equipped With Quality Appliances, Granite Counter, Backsplash & Breakfast Bar. Breakfast Area With W/O To
Deck. Stunning Family Room W/Floor To Ceiling Fireplace, Custom Mill Work - Solid Wood Panelling Built-in Cabinetry. Roof (2010),

Furnace (2009) Garage Doors (2010). Call Mary or Emma to view.


